CLAD

GARAGE SOLUTIONS

BANDEJA RETENCION 30l
Referencia : HU 0230

nombredearticulo

Cédigo EAN

Caracteristicas

Periodo de garantia
L ongitud

Anchura

Altura

Peso del producto

Capacidad maxima
(Kg)

Capacidad (ml)
Capacidad ()
Cadigo detarifa

BANDEJA RETENCION 30!
3700461414961

- dimensiones : L.800xAn.400xAl.155mm
- rgjilla desmontable

2 anos
800,00 mm
405,00 mm
155,00 mm
4,50 kg
50,00 kg

30.000,00 ml
30,001
TarifaNormal (TN)

Warranty ProcedureEASY
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